

STAFFORD COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2017/18

PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
ADBASTON 1	100%	861.55	1,033.86	1,206.17	1,378.48	1,550.79	1,895.41	2,240.03	2,584.65	3,101.58
	75%	646.16	775.40	904.63	1,033.86	1,163.09	1,421.56	1,680.02	1,938.49	2,326.19
	50%	430.78	516.93	603.09	689.24	775.40	947.71	1,120.02	1,292.33	1,550.79
BARLASTON 2	100%	895.14	1,074.17	1,253.20	1,432.23	1,611.26	1,969.32	2,327.38	2,685.43	3,222.52
	75%	671.36	805.63	939.90	1,074.17	1,208.45	1,476.99	1,745.54	2,014.07	2,416.89
	50%	447.57	537.09	626.60	716.12	805.63	984.66	1,163.69	1,342.72	1,611.26
BERKSWICH 3	100%	876.48	1,051.78	1,227.08	1,402.38	1,577.68	1,928.28	2,278.88	2,629.46	3,155.36
	75%	657.36	788.84	920.31	1,051.79	1,183.26	1,446.21	1,709.16	1,972.10	2,366.52
	50%	438.24	525.89	613.54	701.19	788.84	964.14	1,139.44	1,314.73	1,577.68
BRADLEY 4	100%	873.97	1,048.77	1,223.57	1,398.36	1,573.16	1,922.75	2,272.35	2,621.93	3,146.32
	75%	655.48	786.58	917.68	1,048.77	1,179.87	1,442.06	1,704.26	1,966.45	2,359.74
	50%	436.99	524.39	611.79	699.18	786.58	961.38	1,136.18	1,310.97	1,573.16
BROCTON 5	100%	869.32	1,043.18	1,217.05	1,390.91	1,564.78	1,912.51	2,260.24	2,607.96	3,129.56
	75%	651.99	782.39	912.79	1,043.18	1,173.59	1,434.38	1,695.18	1,955.97	2,347.17
	50%	434.66	521.59	608.53	695.46	782.39	956.26	1,130.12	1,303.98	1,564.78
CHEBSEY 7	100%	870.46	1,044.55	1,218.64	1,392.74	1,566.83	1,915.02	2,263.20	2,611.38	3,133.66
	75%	652.85	783.41	913.98	1,044.56	1,175.12	1,436.27	1,697.40	1,958.54	2,350.25
	50%	435.23	522.28	609.32	696.37	783.42	957.51	1,131.60	1,305.69	1,566.83
CHURCH EATON 8	100%	868.01	1,041.62	1,215.22	1,388.83	1,562.43	1,909.64	2,256.85	2,604.05	3,124.86
	75%	651.01	781.22	911.42	1,041.62	1,171.82	1,432.23	1,692.64	1,953.04	2,343.65
	50%	434.01	520.81	607.61	694.42	781.22	954.82	1,128.43	1,302.03	1,562.43
COLWICH 9	100%	915.32	1,098.38	1,281.45	1,464.51	1,647.58	2,013.71	2,379.84	2,745.96	3,295.16
	75%	686.49	823.79	961.09	1,098.38	1,235.69	1,510.28	1,784.88	2,059.47	2,471.37
	50%	457.66	549.19	640.73	732.26	823.79	1,006.86	1,189.92	1,372.98	1,647.58
CRESWELL 10	100%	875.90	1,051.08	1,226.27	1,401.45	1,576.63	1,926.99	2,277.36	2,627.71	3,153.26
	75%	656.93	788.31	919.70	1,051.09	1,182.47	1,445.24	1,708.02	1,970.78	2,364.95
	50%	437.95	525.54	613.14	700.73	788.32	963.50	1,138.68	1,313.86	1,576.63
DOXEY 41	100%	865.14	1,038.17	1,211.20	1,384.23	1,557.26	1,903.32	2,249.38	2,595.43	3,114.52
	75%	648.86	778.63	908.40	1,038.17	1,167.95	1,427.49	1,687.04	1,946.57	2,335.89
	50%	432.57	519.09	605.60	692.12	778.63	951.66	1,124.69	1,297.72	1,557.26
ECCLESHALL 11	100%	873.46	1,048.15	1,222.84	1,397.54	1,572.23	1,921.62	2,271.00	2,620.38	3,144.46
	75%	655.10	786.11	917.13	1,048.16	1,179.17	1,441.22	1,703.25	1,965.29	2,358.35
	50%	436.73	524.08	611.42	698.77	786.12	960.81	1,135.50	1,310.19	1,572.23
ELLENHALL 12	100%	859.46	1,031.35	1,203.24	1,375.14	1,547.03	1,890.82	2,234.60	2,578.38	3,094.06
	75%	644.60	773.51	902.43	1,031.36	1,160.27	1,418.12	1,675.95	1,933.79	2,320.55
	50%	429.73	515.68	601.62	687.57	773.52	945.41	1,117.30	1,289.19	1,547.03
FORTON 13	100%	862.08	1,034.50	1,206.92	1,379.34	1,551.76	1,896.60	2,241.44	2,586.26	3,103.52
	75%	646.56	775.88	905.19	1,034.51	1,163.82	1,422.45	1,681.08	1,939.70	2,327.64
	50%	431.04	517.25	603.46	689.67	775.88	948.30	1,120.72	1,293.13	1,551.76
FRADSWELL 14	100%	865.20	1,038.24	1,211.29	1,384.33	1,557.37	1,903.45	2,249.54	2,595.61	3,114.74
	75%	648.90	778.68	908.47	1,038.25	1,168.03	1,427.59	1,687.16	1,946.71	2,336.06
	50%	432.60	519.12	605.65	692.17	778.69	951.73	1,124.77	1,297.81	1,557.37
FULFORD 15	100%	870.29	1,044.35	1,218.41	1,392.47	1,566.53	1,914.65	2,262.77	2,610.88	3,133.06
	75%	652.72	783.26	913.81	1,044.35	1,174.90	1,435.99	1,697.08	1,958.16	2,349.80
	50%	435.15	522.18	609.21	696.24	783.27	957.33	1,131.39	1,305.44	1,566.53
GAYTON 16	100%	879.68	1,055.62	1,231.56	1,407.50	1,583.44	1,935.32	2,287.20	2,639.06	3,166.88
	75%	659.76	791.72	923.67	1,055.63	1,187.58	1,451.49	1,715.40	1,979.30	2,375.16
	50%	439.84	527.81	615.78	703.75	791.72	967.66	1,143.60	1,319.53	1,583.44
GNOSALL	100%	875.59	1,050.71	1,225.83	1,400.95	1,576.07	1,926.31	2,276.55	2,626.78	3,152.14

GROSALL 17	75%	656.69	788.03	919.37	1,050.71	1,182.05	1,444.73	1,707.41	1,970.09	2,364.11
	50%	437.80	525.36	612.92	700.48	788.04	963.16	1,138.28	1,313.39	1,576.07
HAUGHTON 18	100%	876.61	1,051.94	1,227.26	1,402.59	1,577.91	1,928.56	2,279.21	2,629.85	3,155.82
	75%	657.46	788.96	920.45	1,051.94	1,183.43	1,446.42	1,709.41	1,972.39	2,366.87
	50%	438.31	525.97	613.63	701.30	788.96	964.28	1,139.61	1,314.93	1,577.91
HIGH OFFLEY 19	100%	866.66	1,039.99	1,213.32	1,386.66	1,559.99	1,906.66	2,253.32	2,599.98	3,119.98
	75%	650.00	779.99	909.99	1,040.00	1,169.99	1,430.00	1,689.99	1,949.99	2,339.99
	50%	433.33	520.00	606.66	693.33	780.00	953.33	1,126.66	1,299.99	1,559.99
HILDERSTONE 20	100%	873.85	1,048.62	1,223.40	1,398.17	1,572.94	1,922.48	2,272.03	2,621.56	3,145.88
	75%	655.39	786.47	917.55	1,048.63	1,179.71	1,441.86	1,704.02	1,966.17	2,359.41
	50%	436.93	524.31	611.70	699.09	786.47	961.24	1,136.02	1,310.78	1,572.94
PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
HIXON 39	100%	880.18	1,056.22	1,232.26	1,408.30	1,584.34	1,936.42	2,288.50	2,640.56	3,168.68
	75%	660.14	792.17	924.20	1,056.23	1,188.26	1,452.32	1,716.38	1,980.42	2,376.51
	50%	440.09	528.11	616.13	704.15	792.17	968.21	1,144.25	1,320.28	1,584.34
HOPTON & COTON 21	100%	880.40	1,056.48	1,232.56	1,408.64	1,584.72	1,936.88	2,289.04	2,641.20	3,169.44
	75%	660.30	792.36	924.42	1,056.48	1,188.54	1,452.66	1,716.78	1,980.90	2,377.08
	50%	440.20	528.24	616.28	704.32	792.36	968.44	1,144.52	1,320.60	1,584.72
HYDE LEA 6	100%	869.71	1,043.65	1,217.59	1,391.54	1,565.48	1,913.37	2,261.25	2,609.13	3,130.96
	75%	652.28	782.74	913.19	1,043.66	1,174.11	1,435.03	1,695.94	1,956.85	2,348.22
	50%	434.86	521.83	608.80	695.77	782.74	956.69	1,130.63	1,304.57	1,565.48
INGESTRE 22	100%	872.13	1,046.56	1,220.98	1,395.41	1,569.84	1,918.70	2,267.55	2,616.40	3,139.68
	75%	654.10	784.92	915.74	1,046.56	1,177.38	1,439.03	1,700.66	1,962.30	2,354.76
	50%	436.07	523.28	610.49	697.71	784.92	959.35	1,133.78	1,308.20	1,569.84
MARSTON 23	100%	858.77	1,030.52	1,202.28	1,374.03	1,545.79	1,889.30	2,232.81	2,576.31	3,091.58
	75%	644.08	772.89	901.71	1,030.52	1,159.34	1,416.98	1,674.61	1,932.23	2,318.69
	50%	429.39	515.26	601.14	687.02	772.90	944.65	1,116.41	1,288.16	1,545.79
MILWICH 24	100%	865.88	1,039.06	1,212.23	1,385.41	1,558.59	1,904.95	2,251.30	2,597.65	3,117.18
	75%	649.41	779.30	909.17	1,039.06	1,168.94	1,428.71	1,688.48	1,948.24	2,337.89
	50%	432.94	519.53	606.12	692.71	779.30	952.48	1,125.65	1,298.83	1,558.59
NORBURY 25	100%	869.41	1,043.30	1,217.18	1,391.07	1,564.95	1,912.72	2,260.49	2,608.25	3,129.90
	75%	652.06	782.48	912.89	1,043.30	1,173.71	1,434.54	1,695.37	1,956.19	2,347.43
	50%	434.71	521.65	608.59	695.54	782.48	956.36	1,130.25	1,304.13	1,564.95
RANTON 26	100%	871.23	1,045.48	1,219.73	1,393.98	1,568.23	1,916.73	2,265.23	2,613.71	3,136.46
	75%	653.42	784.11	914.80	1,045.49	1,176.17	1,437.55	1,698.92	1,960.28	2,352.35
	50%	435.62	522.74	609.87	696.99	784.12	958.37	1,132.62	1,306.86	1,568.23
SALT & ENSON 27	100%	876.53	1,051.84	1,227.15	1,402.46	1,577.77	1,928.39	2,279.01	2,629.61	3,155.54
	75%	657.40	788.88	920.36	1,051.85	1,183.33	1,446.29	1,709.26	1,972.21	2,366.66
	50%	438.27	525.92	613.58	701.23	788.89	964.20	1,139.51	1,314.81	1,577.77
SANDON & BURSTON 28	100%	877.41	1,052.89	1,228.37	1,403.86	1,579.34	1,930.31	2,281.27	2,632.23	3,158.68
	75%	658.06	789.67	921.28	1,052.90	1,184.51	1,447.73	1,710.95	1,974.17	2,369.01
	50%	438.71	526.45	614.19	701.93	789.67	965.16	1,140.64	1,316.12	1,579.34
SEIGHFORD 29	100%	867.16	1,040.59	1,214.02	1,387.46	1,560.89	1,907.76	2,254.62	2,601.48	3,121.78
	75%	650.37	780.44	910.52	1,040.60	1,170.67	1,430.82	1,690.97	1,951.11	2,341.34
	50%	433.58	520.30	607.01	693.73	780.45	953.88	1,127.31	1,300.74	1,560.89
STANDON 31	100%	873.88	1,048.66	1,223.44	1,398.22	1,573.00	1,922.56	2,272.12	2,621.66	3,146.00
	75%	655.41	786.50	917.58	1,048.67	1,179.75	1,441.92	1,704.09	1,966.25	2,359.50
	50%	436.94	524.33	611.72	699.11	786.50	961.28	1,136.06	1,310.83	1,573.00
STONE 32	100%	883.60	1,060.32	1,237.05	1,413.77	1,590.49	1,943.93	2,297.38	2,650.81	3,180.98
	75%	662.70	795.24	927.79	1,060.33	1,192.87	1,457.95	1,723.04	1,988.11	2,385.74
	50%	441.80	530.16	618.53	706.89	795.25	971.97	1,148.69	1,325.41	1,590.49

STONE RURAL 33	100%	869.25	1,043.10	1,216.95	1,390.80	1,564.65	1,912.35	2,260.05	2,607.75	3,129.30
	75%	651.94	782.33	912.71	1,043.10	1,173.49	1,434.26	1,695.04	1,955.81	2,346.98
	50%	434.63	521.55	608.48	695.40	782.33	956.18	1,130.03	1,303.88	1,564.65
STOWE-BY- CHARTLEY 40	100%	881.86	1,058.23	1,234.60	1,410.98	1,587.35	1,940.10	2,292.84	2,645.58	3,174.70
	75%	661.40	793.67	925.95	1,058.24	1,190.51	1,455.08	1,719.63	1,984.19	2,381.03
	50%	440.93	529.12	617.30	705.49	793.68	970.05	1,146.42	1,322.79	1,587.35
SWYNNERTON 35	100%	864.67	1,037.61	1,210.55	1,383.48	1,556.42	1,902.29	2,248.17	2,594.03	3,112.84
	75%	648.50	778.21	907.91	1,037.61	1,167.32	1,426.72	1,686.13	1,945.52	2,334.63
	50%	432.34	518.81	605.28	691.74	778.21	951.15	1,124.09	1,297.02	1,556.42
TIXALL 36	100%	868.30	1,041.96	1,215.62	1,389.28	1,562.94	1,910.26	2,257.58	2,604.90	3,125.88
	75%	651.23	781.47	911.72	1,041.96	1,172.21	1,432.70	1,693.19	1,953.68	2,344.41
	50%	434.15	520.98	607.81	694.64	781.47	955.13	1,128.79	1,302.45	1,562.94
WESTON 37	100%	889.21	1,067.05	1,244.89	1,422.74	1,600.58	1,956.27	2,311.95	2,667.63	3,201.16
	75%	666.91	800.29	933.67	1,067.06	1,200.44	1,467.20	1,733.96	2,000.72	2,400.87
	50%	444.61	533.53	622.45	711.37	800.29	978.14	1,155.98	1,333.82	1,600.58
WHITGREAVE 38	100%	866.17	1,039.41	1,212.65	1,385.88	1,559.12	1,905.59	2,252.07	2,598.53	3,118.24
	75%	649.63	779.56	909.49	1,039.41	1,169.34	1,429.19	1,689.05	1,948.90	2,338.68
	50%	433.09	519.71	606.33	692.94	779.56	952.80	1,126.04	1,299.27	1,559.12
STAFFORD (UNPARISHED) 30	100%	858.77	1,030.52	1,202.28	1,374.03	1,545.79	1,889.30	2,232.81	2,576.31	3,091.58
	75%	644.08	772.89	901.71	1,030.52	1,159.34	1,416.98	1,674.61	1,932.23	2,318.69
	50%	429.39	515.26	601.14	687.02	772.90	944.65	1,116.41	1,288.16	1,545.79